503221917 03/17/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3268533

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ARREL TECH, LLC	12/30/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARREL TECH, LLC
Street Address:	N9738 KORB RD
City:	ST. CLOUD
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53079

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7552976

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)739-9889

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7037399888

Email: DOWELL@DOWELLPC.COM Correspondent Name: DOWELL & DOWELL, P.C. Address Line 1: 103 ORONOCO ST, SUITE 220 Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	14909
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WENDY M. SLADE
SIGNATURE:	/Wendy M. Slade/
DATE SIGNED:	03/17/2015

Total Attachments: 1

503221917

source=14909ARRELTECH#page1.tif

REEL: 035212 FRAME: 0812

PATENT

Ss.178.43(4), 179.046, 180.0502, 180.1508, 181.0502, 181.1508 183.0105(3) & 183.1008, Wis Stats

State of Wisconsin Department of Financial Institutions Registered Agent and/or Registered Office Change



Entity Details

Name: ARREL TECH, LLC

Org Type: Domestic Limited Liability Company

Org ID: A065213

The entity submitting this statement is organized under the laws of Wisconsin.

Registered Agent Name

ROBERT E HAPPACH

Registered Agent Address

N9738 Korb Rd St. Cloud, WI 53079 United States of America

The street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent, as changed or continued, are identical.

Signature

Signature: Robert Happach

Title: Manager

Endorsement

Received Date: 12/30/2014 4:32:51 PM

Effective Date: 12/30/2014 Filed Date: 12/30/2014 Filing Fee: \$10.00 Total Fee: \$10.00